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2024/25 1st round, Match #3
Thursday, 08.08.2024, 15:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 25°C. Spectators: 600

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

1 : 0

«Hust» Hust

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
17 Chushenko Vladyslav
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
33 Veremiienko Oleh
15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr (C)
7 Savchenko Oliksiy
22 Bozhenar Danyil
20 Orobets Ivan
77 Snizhko Oleksandr
9 Hemeha Vitalii
37 Hamolov Nazar

Substitutes
55 Zadereiko Anton
99 Petrychenko Bohdan
13 Pasichnyk Kyrylo
3 Siminin Serhii
27 Nazarchuk Roman
5 Lys Nazar
8 Kulakevych Vladyslav
10 Kostenko Kyrylo
4 Koreshkov Valentyn

Coach
Sobolevskyi Ruslan

23 Popovych Andrii (C)
44 Datsenko Semen
15 Pylyp Mykola
13 Kolchin Kostiantyn
55 Kozubenko Illia
20 Hrachov Volodymyr
59 Luchka Vadym
19 Huk Ihor
10 Shukh Dmytro
70 Shvets Oleksii
14 Hrytsak Nazar

Substitutes
12 Bielimenko Arsen
17 Pavlych Bohdan
80 Novikov Serhii
8 Shevchuk Volodymyr
22 Umanets Artem
7 Vashkeba Vasyl
28 Slavik Dmytro
9 Harnaha Vladyslav

Coach
Tsytkin Volodymyr

Referee:
Tytov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Hirs Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Katiushchev Maksym
4th Official:
Maliar Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Trach Borys
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, 2024/25, 1st round, Match #3
Thursday, 08.08.2024, 15:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 25°C. Spectators: 600

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi 1 : 0 «Hust» Hust
9 Hemeha Vitalii 13'

28' 59 Luchka Vadym

44' 15 Pylyp Mykola

46' 20 Hrachov Volodymyr
17 Pavlych Bohdan

46' 19 Huk Ihor
80 Novikov Serhii

46' 70 Shvets Oleksii
22 Umanets Artem

57' 17 Pavlych Bohdan

62' 10 Shukh Dmytro
7 Vashkeba Vasyl

65' 59 Luchka Vadym

76' 15 Pylyp Mykola
28 Slavik Dmytro

9 Hemeha Vitalii
10 Kostenko Kyrylo 77'

79' 7 Vashkeba Vasyl

7 Savchenko Oliksiy
5 Lys Nazar 84'

20 Orobets Ivan
8 Kulakevych Vladyslav 84'

87' 13 Kolchin Kostiantyn
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